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Putegnat Elementary  

Teacher 2019-2020 Email 

 

Belmares, Laura 3rd lbelmares@bisd.us 

Bruce Lima, Mara Dyslexia msbruce@bisd.us 

Campos, Veronica Kinder vcampos@bisd.us 

Cantu, Baudel Sp. Ed. bcantu@bisd.us 

Cisneros, Vanessa Assistant vcisneros@bisd.us 

Delgado, Virginia 1st vdelgado@bisd.us 

Esparza, Johanna 3rd jolesparza@bisd.us 

Fernandez, Homer 1st hofernandez@bisd.us 

Gallegos, Adriana Kinder agallegos@bisd.us 

Garcia, Ruben P.E. rugarcia@bisd.us 

Garza, Dora 2nd degarza@bisd.us 

Gracia, Dolores 4th dngracia@bisd.us 

Gracia, Maria 4th magracia@bisd.us 

Guerra, Iris Pre K iaguerra@bisd.us 

Guerrero, Michele Sp. Ed. mrguerrero@bisd.us 

Hinojosa, Michelle 1st mhinojosa@bisd.us 

Leija, Marisela 2nd mleija@bisd.us 

Lozano, Julio Pre K jlozano1@bisd.us 

Lozano, Noelia 1st nolozano@bisd.us 

Martinez, Jose P.E. jamartinez@bisd.us 

Martinez, Martha 3rd mmartinez@bisd.us 

Mireles, Adriana Pre K admireles@bisd.us 

Morales, Norma PPCD nimorales@bisd.us 

Navarro, Maria 5th mgnavarro@bisd.us 

Palomino, Gladys 3yr. old gpalomino@bisd.us 

Rangel, Ana 4th anarangel@bisd.us 

Rocha, Beatriz Counselor brocha@bisd.us 

Salinas Rodriguez, Ana Counselor anlrodriguez@bisd.us 

Ruiz, Jeanette 5th jruiz@bisd.us 

Saenz, Nora 2nd nisaenz@bisd.us 

Skidmore, Nancy Sp. Ed. neskidmore@bisd.us 

Tabares, Corina Dean ctabares@bisd.us 

Valdez, Elizabeth 3rd evaldez@bisd.us 

Velasco, Delma Nurse dlvelasco@bisd.us 

Villarreal, Dina Kinder dinavillarreal@bisd.us 

Yepez, Idalia Kinder iyepez@bisd.us 

 


